

केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड Central Board of Secondary Education संबद्धता - School Affiliation Re-engineered Automation System (SARAS) 3.0 (Session : 2023-24) (For Class 9th & 11th)



			Letter Details	
		4/0000 04/		
NU : (CBSE/2130079/CN-90155-2324	4/2023-24/		
The N	Manager,			
INDO	RAMA PUBLIC SCHOOL			
JAGE	DISHPUR INDL AREA, INDO GUL	F TOWNSHIP M	USAFIRKHANA	
UTTA	AR PRADESH, SULTANPUR, 227	817		
(M: 0	5361-270032)			
	SUBJECT:RI	EQUEST FOR CH	IANGE OF NAME OF THE SCHOOL AN	D SOCIETY/TRUST/COMPANY REG.
Sir/N	ladam,			
٦	This is with reference to school	application No	CN-90155-2324 dt. on the subject cite	d above.
		to convey appr	oval of Board for change in Name of S	ociety/Trust/Company on the basis o
by the	e Stated Education Department	uploaded by the	e school. The revised details are as be	
by the		tegory	e school. The revised details are as be From	
by the	Cat		From	low :- To
by the	Cat Change	tegory		low :-
by the	Cat Change Society/Tr	tegory of name of ust/Company	From	OW :- To INDORAMA RESIDENTS SOCIETY
by the	Cat Change Society/Tr	tegory of name of ust/Company	From INDO GULF RESIDENTS SOCIETY	OW :- To INDORAMA RESIDENTS SOCIETY
	Cat Change Society/Tr	tegory of name of ust/Company name of school	From INDO GULF RESIDENTS SOCIETY THE ADITYA BIRLA PUBLIC SCHOOL	OW :- To INDORAMA RESIDENTS SOCIETY
	Cat Change Society/Tr Change of n above approval will be subjected	tegory of name of ust/Company name of school d to following co	From INDO GULF RESIDENTS SOCIETY THE ADITYA BIRLA PUBLIC SCHOOL	To To INDORAMA RESIDENTS SOCIETY INDORAMA PUBLIC SCHOOL
The a	Cat Change Society/Tr Change of n above approval will be subjected The approval is based upon t	tegory of name of ust/Company name of school d to following co the documents /	From INDO GULF RESIDENTS SOCIETY THE ADITYA BIRLA PUBLIC SCHOOL	To INDORAMA RESIDENTS SOCIETY INDORAMA PUBLIC SCHOOL
The a	Cat Change Society/Tr Change of n above approval will be subjected The approval is based upon t genuineness. In case of any o	tegory of name of ust/Company name of school d to following co the documents / discrepancies, n	From INDO GULF RESIDENTS SOCIETY THE ADITYA BIRLA PUBLIC SCHOOL anditions:-	To INDORAMA RESIDENTS SOCIETY INDORAMA PUBLIC SCHOOL
The a	Cat Change Society/Tr Change of n above approval will be subjected The approval is based upon t genuineness. In case of any o The school is required to rem	tegory of name of ust/Company name of school d to following co the documents / discrepancies, n ew Building Safe	From INDO GULF RESIDENTS SOCIETY THE ADITYA BIRLA PUBLIC SCHOOL anditions:- data/information uploaded by the sch ecessary action will be initiated agains	To INDORAMA RESIDENTS SOCIETY INDORAMA PUBLIC SCHOOL
The a 1. 2.	Cat Change Society/Tr Change of n above approval will be subjected The approval is based upon t genuineness. In case of any of The school is required to rend The approval will be subject to	tegory of name of ust/Company name of school d to following co the documents / discrepancies, n ew Building Safe to final outcome	From INDO GULF RESIDENTS SOCIETY THE ADITYA BIRLA PUBLIC SCHOOL anditions:- data/information uploaded by the sch ecessary action will be initiated agains ety and Fire Safety certificates on regu	To INDORAMA RESIDENTS SOCIETY INDORAMA PUBLIC SCHOOL ool online. The school will be respons st the school as per Affiliation Bye -La lar basis. Ind any other issues arising out of cha

- 4. The school will not use its old name of Society/Trust/Company in any manner and school should change all the records and letter heads in new name immediately.
- 5. In case of land documents presently in the old name of society/trust/company, the school to submit revised land documents in favor of revised name of school/society/trust/company within one month.
- 6. The Board reserves the right to conduct inspection of school as per clause 11.2 and 11.4 of Affiliation Bye Laws.

The school should change all the records and letter heads accordingly. All concerned are requested to note above accordingly.

DEPUTY SECRETARY/JOINT SECRETARY (AFF.)

This is an electronically generated document. It does not need any signature.

To verify the authenticity of the document, please visit (http://www.saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/AffiliatedList/ListOfSchdirReport

(http://www.saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/AffiliatedList/ListOfSchdirReport)).

PRINT